Race Date
December 07, 2024

Overall
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Name
Aidan Lee
Brayden Shepard
Peyton Beebe
Jeremy Szepelak
Dylan Verdun
Logan Bovelle
Abbott Lundberg
Aimee Douglas
Charlene Hamann
Mason Jordan
Damien Coleman
Libby Stipanovich
Chloe Biros
Lane Carey
Jeffrey Horve
Leonardo Velazquez
Jessica Johnson
Ryan Wrigley
Dean Carey
Brianna Hilleary
Elizabeth Cacello
Mike Goodwin
Matthew Biros
Timi Galloway
Eric Michalek
Quinn Trewartha
Lyla Cacello
Caiden Bean
Lily Eddy
Leah Olson
Alicia Sancken
Nora Nelson
Ruby Sturms
Ameryn Wiles
Opal Moore
Maci Gerber
Michael Gerber
Lucy Cotter
Oakleigh Patten
Jeff Eddy
Calvin Coleman
Greyson Goode
Carlos Ochoa
Charlotte Sassenger
Callan Kucera
Jennifer Christenson
Sarah Oswald

Results By Racing Expectations

Sweaty Sweater 5k Run
Overall Finish List

City

Pontiac IL
Herscher IL
Pontiac IL
Kankakee IL
Pontiac IL

Dwight IL

Dwight IL

Dwight IL

Peoria IL

Braceville 1L
Dwight IL

Cabery IL

Gardner IL

Dwight IL
Mackinaw IL
Streator IL

Streator IL

Dwight IL

Dwight IL

Odell IL

South Wilmington IL
Dwight IL
Gardnergardner IL
Dwight IL

Dwight IL

Dwight IL

South Wilmington 1L
Dwight IL

South Wilmington IL
South Wilmington IL
Cabery IL
Braceville IL

Odell IL
Dwightdwight IL
Dwight IL

Dwight IL

Dwight IL

Dwight IL

Dwight IL

South Wilmington IL
Dwight IL

Pontiac IL

Dwight IL

Dwight IL

Dwight IL

Dwight IL

Dwight IL

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5k
296 19
310 17
253 17
315 16
320 16
256 15
297 11
270 37
326 51
328 14
264 10
312 13
254 13
260 9
288 60
318 11
290 50
325 38
259 11
327 19
257 42
283 69
255 41
276 59
298 50
316 31
258 14
252 10
273 13
302 13
307 32
300 27
314 13
322 13
299 11
278 10
280 41
265 11
306 10
272 41
263 45
282 27
301 13
308 10
293 9
261 40
303 41
1
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OVERAL
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
0-14
OVERAL
50-99
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
50-99
0-14
50-99
30-39
0-14
15-19
40-49
50-99
40-49
50-99
50-99
30-39
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
30-39
20-29
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
40-49
0-14
0-14
40-49
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20-29
0-14
0-14
0-14

40-49

40-49

Time Pace
17:51.4 5:46/M
18:16.8 5:54/M
18:28.3 5:58/M
19:54.1 6:25/M
20:48.5 6:43/M
21:54.7 7:04/M
24:28.1 7:54/M
24:58.1 8:03/M
25:00.9 8:04/M
25:10.4 8:07/M
25:13.2 8:08/M
25:51.0 8:20/M
25:53.4 8:21/M
26:10.6 8:27/M
26:26.0 8:32/M
26:56.8 8:42/M
26:57.2 8:42/M
27:08.5 8:45/M
27:17.8 8:48/M
27:23.7 8:50/M
27:29.8 8:52/M
27:33.3 8:53/M
27:35.7 8:54/M
27:42.3 8:56/M
27:51.8 8:59/M
28:02.2 9:03/M
29:16.8 9:27/M
29:19.3 9:28/M
29:25.4 9:30/M
29:25.6 9:30/M
29:46.4 9:36/M
30:53.2 9:58/M
31:08.9 10:03/M
31:11.4 10:04/M
31:39.4 10:13/M
31:40.9 10:13/M
32:36.5 10:31/M
32:39.7 10:32/M
32:39.8 10:32/M
32:52.2 10:36/M
32:58.6 10:38/M
33:26.3 10:47/M
33:58.0 10:57/M
33:58.2 10:57/M
37:21.2 12:03/M
37:42.0 12:10/M
38:19.3 12:22/M
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Race Date
December 07, 2024

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
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Results By Racing Expectations

Name
Drew Hildebrand
Kathryn Patten
Elowyn Patten
Mariah Hildebrand
Bren Herlan
Lucy Sturms
Krista Cochran
Melissa George
Monroe Gerber
Mary Gerber
Stone Skelton
Ari Wiles
Paige Lardi
Natalie Eddy
Tessa Hammons
Hudson Eddy
Donna Lardi

Sweaty Sweater 5k Run
Overall Finish List

City

Gibson City IL
Dwight IL

Dwight IL

Gibson City IL
Dwight IL

Odell IL

Morris IL

Willow Springs IL
Dwight IL

Dwight IL

Dwight IL
Dwightdwight IL
South Wilmington IL
South Wilmington IL
Gardner IL

South Wilmington IL
South Wilmingtob IL

5k

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

286
305
304
287
285
313
262
277
281
279
311
323
295
274
284
271
294

8
39

7
29
10
10
42
43

7
36
11
11
29
38
34
10
61
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11:
2:
12:
2:
12:
13:
4:
5:
14:
3:
13:
14:
DQ:
DQ:
DQ:
DQ:
DQ:

0-14
30-39
0-14
20-29
0-14
0-14
40-49
40-49
0-14
30-39
0-14
0-14
20-29
30-39
30-39
0-14
50-99

Time Pace
40:44.6 13:09/M
41:34.7 13:25/M
41:35.1 13:25/M
43:05.0 13:54/M
45:07.6 14:33/M
47:05.3 15:11/M
47:10.2 15:13/M
47:10.3 15:13/M
48:32.9 15:40/M
48:35.1 15:40/M
55:17.3 17:50/M
55:18.3 17:50/M

12/07/2024 10:00:10



